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USFS Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance Areas
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Nebraska National Forest - WestRegion 2:
Intermittent/Ephemeral Waterway

Perennial Waterway

Aquatic Avoidance Areas

Terrestrial Avoidance Area
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